
  
 

1 
 

 
Frederick Community College Policy  

 
Section 4.00 Academic Policies Policy Number 4.12 

Page 1 of 1 
Academic Standards Procedure Number 4.12a-j 

Assigned to Senate 
Board Approved 

Re-Approved 
Revision Approved 

Revision 
Effective Date 

Repealed Effective 

4/28/99 
4/20/05 
6/16/10 

02/16/11 
06/01/11 

6/6/16 
 
 
  

The College will establish academic standards for awarding of credit, academic progress and 
dismissal, grading, computation of grade point average, change of schedule, change of major, 
assignment of catalog year, articulation agreements, graduation requirements, course 
substitutions and other appropriate standards in compliance with the Code of Maryland 
Regulations (COMAR), the Maryland Higher Education Commission and other State and federal 
statues or regulations. 

 
 


