

Frederick Community College Policy

Section 4.00 Academic Policies	Policy Number	4.12
	Page	1 of 1
Academic Standards	Procedure Number	4.12a-j
	Assigned to	Senate
	Board Approved	4/28/99
	Re-Approved	4/20/05
	Revision Approved	6/16/10
	Revision	02/16/11
	Effective Date	06/01/11
	Repealed Effective	6/6/16

The College will establish academic standards for awarding of credit, academic progress and dismissal, grading, computation of grade point average, change of schedule, change of major, assignment of catalog year, articulation agreements, graduation requirements, course substitutions and other appropriate standards in compliance with the Code of Maryland Regulations (COMAR), the Maryland Higher Education Commission and other State and federal statues or regulations.